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EMPLOYEE Division POSITION TELEPHONE EMAIL

Acosta, Evelina YASD English/Language Arts Teacher 928-759-8126 eacosta@yavapaicountyhs.org

Albrecht, Pat Support Services Psychologist 928-848-7236 pat.albrecht@yavapai.us

Alley, Trish Support Services SPED Consultant 928-814-0731 trish.alley@yavapai.us

Beasley, Terry YASD Instructional Resource Advisor 928-759-8126 tbeasley@yavapaicountyhs.org

Boroughf, Nick Support Services Program Coordinator I 928-442-5139 nick.boroughf@yavapai.us

Brooks, Michael Support Services School Nurse 928-771-3544 michael.brooks@yavapai.us

Burns, Kellie YASD District Executive Officer 928-759-8126 kburns@yavapaicountyhs.org

Carter, Tim Fiscal Services
Yavapai County School 

Superintendent

928-442-5146                     

928-925-6560 (cell)
tim.carter@yavapai.us

Chavez, Raquel Support Services Nursing Assitant 928-771-3544 raquel.chavez@yavapai.us

Costanzo, Mike YASD
Special Education Teacher

928-759-8126 mcostanzo@yavapaicountyhs.org

Cutler, Lynnae Support Services Speech-Language Pathologist 928-821-1789 arizranchgirl@hotmail.com

Dass, Raina Support Services Occupational Therapist 928-814-2862 raina.dass@yavapai.us

Donaldson, Joe Support Services Psychologist 928-771-3544 joe.donaldson@yavapai.us

Dood, Jill Support Services Speech-Language Pathologist 928-202-9249 jill.dood@yavapai.us

Dunn, Beth Support Services Social Worker / Counselor 928-830-1436 dunnbeth89@gmail.com

Dwyer, Kelly Support Services e-Rate Specialist 928-925-7668 kelly.dwyer@yavapai.us

Dyer, Kateryna Fiscal Services Business Tech II 928-442-5140 kateryna.dyer@yavapai.us

Furlong, Sandy Support Services School Psychologist 928-848-3552 alexandra.furlong@yavapai.us

Gardea, Maria Support Services Accounting Specialist 928-771-3544 maria.gardea@yavapai.us

Goligoski, Stan Support Services Executive Director 928-442-5754 stan.goligoski@yavapai.us

Grendell, Chad YASD Para Pro - Transition Program 928-759-8126 cgrendell@yavapaicountyhs.org

Gustafson, Debbie Fiscal Services School Service Specialist 928-442-5144 debbie.gustafson@yavapai.us

Hallam, Mary YASD Para Pro - Aspire High School 928-759-8126 mhallam@yavapaicountyhs.org

Knowles, Molly Fiscal Services Account Clerk III 928-442-5145 molly.knowles@yavapai.us

Larm, Ann Fiscal Services Program Coordinator I 928-442-5142 ann.larm@yavapai.us

Lawrence, Allison YASD Business Manager 928-759-8126 alawrence@yavapaicountyhs.org 

Purple - Juvenile Detention School, Red - Main Office 

Black - Support Services,  Green YASD - Yavapai County High School
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Makela, Bill Support Services Psychologist (O/S Contract) 928-899-0137 bowenwork@hotmail.com

McClellan, Karen YASD Registrar Specialist 928-759-8126 kmcclellan@yavapaicountyhs.org

McCulloch, Melissa Juvenile Detention Registrar/Transition Coordinator 928-777-7618 Melissa.Mcculloch@yavapai.us

McNeese, Marvy Juvenile Detention Principal 928-777-7616 marvy.mcneese@yavapai.us

McVickers, Amy Support Services Physical Therapist (contract) 602-670-7866 avmcvickers@gmail.com

Miller, Jennifer Support Services School Nurse Supervisor 928-899-5762 jen.miller@yavapai.us

Morris, Shae Support Services Speech-Language Pathologist 928-899-2762 shae.morris@yavapai.us

Murphy, Denise Support Services Director of Early Literacy 928-710-3146 denise.murphy@yavapai.us

Nelson, Jenn Fiscal Services Education Elections Coordinator 928-442-5138 jenn.nelson@yavapai.us

O’Banion, Becky Support Services Grant Writer 928-300-4868 becky.obanion@yavapai.us

Raskin, Renee Fiscal Services Chief Deputy 928-442-5141 renee.raskin@yavapai.us

Redd, Cherri YASD Science Teacher 928-759-8126 credd@yavapaicountyhs.org

Rogers, Paul YASD Social Studies Teacher 928-759-8126 progers@yavapaicountyhs.org

Ronk, Denise Support Services E-Rate Program Coordinator 928-771-3544 denise.ronk@yavapai.us

Singh, Kavita YASD Math Teacher 928-759-8126 ksingh@yavapaicountyhs.org

Sterling, Shari Support Services Grant Manager 928-771-3544 shari.sterling@yavapai.us

Stuckman, Lori Juvenile Detention Teacher 928-777-7610 lori.stuckman@yavapai.us

Taylor, Cheryl YASD Para Pro - YCHS 928-759-8126 ctaylor@yavapaicountyhs.org

Taylor, James YASD Transition Program Teacher 928-759-8126 jrtaylor@yavapaicountyhs.org

Thompson, Darlene Juvenile Detention Special Education Teacher 928-777-7611 deborah.thompson@yavapai.us

Tomerlin, Dani Support Services Sub Teacher Coord. 928-442-5769 dani.tomerlin@yavapai.us

Vander Horst, Frank Support Services E-Rate Manager 928-649-6298 frank.vander.horst@yavapai.us

Walker, Laurie Support Services Social Worker / Counselor 928-713-3440 lauriewalker@cableone.net

Williams, Shelly Fiscal Services School Service Specialist 928-442-5143 shelly.williams@yavapai.us

Winslow, Nancy Support Services Speech-Language Pathologist 928-848-2543 nancy.winslow@yavapai.us

Purple - Juvenile Detention School, Red - Main Office 

Black - Support Services,  Green YASD - Yavapai County High School

mailto:bowenwork@hotmail.com
mailto:Melissa.Mcculloch@yavapai.us
mailto:avmcvickers@gmail.com
mailto:jen.miller@yavapai.us
mailto:shae.morris@yavapai.us
mailto:denise.murphy@yavapai.us
mailto:jenn.nelson@yavapai.us
mailto:becky.obanion@yavapai.us
mailto:credd@yavapaicountyhs.org
mailto:progers@yavapaicountyhs.org
mailto:ksingh@yavapaicountyhs.org
mailto:shari.sterling@yavapai.us
mailto:lori.stuckman@yavapai.us
mailto:ctaylor@yavapaicountyhs.org
mailto:jrtaylor@yavapaicountyhs.org
mailto:dani.tomerlin@yavapai.us
mailto:frank.vander.horst@yavapai.us
mailto:lauriewalker@cableone.net
mailto:nancy.winslow@yavapai.us

